AGENDA

COLUMBIANA COUNTY

COMMISSIONERS MEETING

November 20, 2019
9:00 A.M.

Call to Order/Roll Call/Prayer/Pledge of AlIegiance: John Hersh
* Approval of Minutes of November 13, 2019 & Bills as presented

Travel': 1
‘Then & Now: 18 : .
Amended Ceftificate/Appropriations . CERTIFY
| ‘Commissioners |
Sheriff

Board of Elections
Water & Sewer $8,340.00
Drug Court $7,225.88

Committee Reports/Correspondence

New Business:

APPROPRIATE

$18,000.00
$12,302.52
$1,705.00
$8,340.00
$7,225.88

-« Journalize Notice to Législative Authorities Liquor Permit Renewals
* Approve LexisNexis Digital Library Agreement, Law Library
' Accept All Bids Slag, Gravel, Crushed Limestone, Asphalt Ice Control, Gasoline,

Diesel, Kerosene

*_*****************‘k**************************************************************

APPOINTMENTS:
9:05 AM — Veterans Budget Hearing

9:15 AM — Rachel Kétterman, Subgrant Agreement |

Adj ourn




